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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $640.00 $395.00 $245.00  2.41 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.41
20 SPOT Totals: $395.00 $640.00 $245.00 

40 $1,175.00 $542.00 $633.00  4.43 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 4.43
BOTTOM S Totals: $542.00 $1,175.00 $633.00 

40 $520.00 $192.00 $328.00  1.96  0.80  0.02LEFT S

 1.96
LEFT S Totals: $192.00 $520.00 $328.00 

1 $112.50 $55.15 $57.35  0.42  0.56  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.06  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.52
MONEYBAL Totals: $55.15 $138.75 $83.60 

1 $10,245.20 $7,707.00 $2,538.20  38.62  0.75  0.29Regular

2 $3,842.25 $2,936.29 $905.96  14.48  0.69  0.10Regular

3 $4,192.70 $2,696.30 $1,496.40  15.81  0.69  0.11Regular

4 $1,893.75 $1,037.75 $856.00  7.14  0.69  0.05Regular

5 $153.80 $10.10 $143.70  0.58  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $629.20 $406.75 $222.45  2.37  0.70  0.02Regular

7 $40.40 $4.32 $36.08  0.15  0.69  0.00Regular

8 $1,001.45 $394.13 $607.32  3.78  0.70  0.03Regular

9 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $1,007.75 $624.84 $382.91  3.80  0.70  0.03Regular

12 $26.00 $7.00 $19.00  0.10  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 86.91
Regular Totals: $15,824.48 $23,053.50 $7,229.02 

40 $207.00 $240.00 ($33.00)  0.78  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 0.78
RIGHT S Totals: $240.00 $207.00 ($33.00)

40 $792.00 $476.00 $316.00  2.99 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.99
TOP S Totals: $476.00 $792.00 $316.00 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $26,526.25 $17,724.63 $8,801.62 
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